Modular Panel PCs
Features
TPC-B200/B500/B510/B610 Computing Box
and FPM-B700 Monitor Box
 � Modular front display design in three application-based module categories,
enabling flexible configurations
 � Front panel module with P-CAP multi-touch sensor available in various sizes
(12" and 19" module is equipped with 5-wire resistive touch control)

and FPM-B700 Monitor Box
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Panel Module P/N FPM-D12T-BE FPM-D15T-BE FPM-D17T-BE FPM-D19T-BE FPM-D15W-FBE FPM-D18W-BE FPM-D21W-BE FPM-D24W-BE
Description 12.1" XGA TFT
LED LCD
15" XGA TFT LED
LCD
17" SXGA TFT
LED LCD
19" SXGA TFT
LED LCD
15.6" FHD TFT
LED LCD
18.5" HD TFT
LED LCD
21.5" FHD LED
LCD
23.8" FHD TFT
LED LCD
Note: Display modules cannot work independently. A computing box  (TPC-B200/500) or a monitor box (FPM-B700) is compulsory to operate the display module.
Configurable Rear Computing Box
Box Module P/N Description
TPC-B200-J12AE Intel® Celeron® J3455 1.50 GHz  processor with 4 GB DDR3L
TPC-B200-E12AE Intel® Atom™ E3940, 1.60 GHz, processor with 4GB DDR3L
TPC-B500-633BE Intel® Core™ i3-6100U 2.30 GHz processor with 8 GB DDR4
TPC-B500-673BE Intel® Core™ i7-6600U 2.60 GHz processor with 8 GB DDR4
TPC-B500-653BE Intel® Core™ i5-6300U 2.40 GHz processor with 8 GB DDR4
TPC-B510-833BE Intel® Core™ i3-8145UE 2.20GHz Dual-core Processor,
8G DDR4 RAM
TPC-B510-873BE Intel® Core™ i7-8665UE 1.70GHz Quad-core Processor,
8G DDR4 RAM
TPC-B510-853BE Intel® Core™ i5-8365UE 1.60 GHz Quad-core Processor,
8G DDR4 RAM
TPC-B510-833BC Intel® Core™ i3-8145UE 2.20GHz Dual-core Processor,
 8G DDR4 RAM (Mfg: China)
TPC-B510-853BC Intel® Core™ i5-8365UE 1.60 GHz Quad-core Processor,
8G DDR4 RAM (Mfg: China)
TPC-B510-873BC Intel® Core™ i7-8665UE 1.70GHz Quad-core Processor,
8G DDR4 RAM (Mfg: China)
TPC-B610H-A00A Intel® 10th Gen. Core™ i CPU Socket (LGA1200), H420E,
PCIex16, PCI
TPC-B610W-A00A Intel® 10th Gen. Core™ i CPU Socket (LGA1200), W480E,
PCIex16, PCIex4, NVMe, RAID 0/1, ECC
X2
Y2
R5
Panel Cutout
X1
Y1
Z1
System Dimensions Panel Mount
Display Type X1 Y1 Z1 X2 Y2
12" (XGA) 311.8 238 27.1 303 229
15" (XGA) 383.2 307.3 27.5 374.5 298.5
15.6" (HD) 419.7 269 30. 412.4 261.7
15.6" (FHD) 419.7 269 30. 412.4 261.7
17" (SXGA) 410.4 343.4 28.3 401.3 334.8
18.5" (HD) 488 309 30.3 479.3 300.3
19" (SXGA) 454 379.8 51.5 443.5 369.3
21.5" (FHD) 558.4 349.8 30.3 550.3 341.8
23.8" (FHD) 595.9 374.1 30.3 587 365.3
Please note: If some optional modules are offered with the system, additional system certificates may be required in certain regions/countries.
Please contact Advantech for certificate compliance.
TPC-B610 does not support FPM-D12T-BE
Configurable Rear Monitor Box
Box Module P/N Description
FPM-B700-BE Monitor Rear Box
Note: FPM-B700 does not include an I/O module. I/O module (FPM-M700) is Compulsory for video input